
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
126 
74 
56 
25 
35 

111 
351 
118 
158 
22 
76 
87 
57 
13 
79 

112 
1 
8 

Class 
SBK 

SBK 

SBKN 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBKN 

SS 

SS 

SBK 

SSN 

SBKN 

SBKN 

SBKN 

SBKN 

SBKN 

SBKN 

SBKN 

Name 
Fabio Pitta 
Eduardo Garcia "Caxa" 
Carlos Alberto Fuzza 
Fábio "Queiroz" 
Diego Fernandes 
Thiago Eduardo 
Marco Perez  
Marco Ferreira 
Carlos Alberto Ribeiro 
Adriano Lima 
Alexandre Dell Aquila 
Leandro Pardini  
Augusto de Oliveira  
Fabricio Maciel 
Gustavo Camara  
Junior Moises  
Evandro Hernandes  
Daltro de Souza "Mega"  

Laps 
5 
4 
4 
5 
4 
5 
5 
4 
4 
4 
2 
4 
5 
4 
4 
3 
3 
4 

Best Tm 
1:46.477 
1:49.534 
1:49.675 
1:50.117 
1:50.762 
1:50.990 
1:51.375 
1:52.077 
1:52.153 
1:53.121 
1:55.710 
1:56.072 
1:56.739 
1:57.143 
1:57.965 
1:58.514 
1:58.684 
1:58.846 

Diff 

3.057 
3.198 
3.640 
4.285 
4.513 
4.898 
5.600 
5.676 
6.644 
9.233 
9.595 

10.262 
10.666 
11.488 
12.037 
12.207 
12.369 

Gap 

3.057 
0.141 
0.442 
0.645 
0.228 
0.385 
0.702 
0.076 
0.968 
2.589 
0.362 
0.667 
0.404 
0.822 
0.549 
0.170 
0.162 

In Lap 
5 
2 
3 
4 
4 
4 
5 
3 
4 
4 
1 
3 
3 
2 
3 
2 
2 
2 

MOTO 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
Yamaha YZF-R6 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Honda CBR 600RR 
BMW S1000RR 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
Suzuki Srad 750 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
Yamaha YZF-R1 
BMW S1000RR 

Equipe 
Double F Racing 

Duende Racing 

Double F Racing 

Sport Plus Racing 

Boi Racing 

MR Motobox 

MR MotoBox 

PKM Racing 

MR MotorBox 

Duende Racing 

Tecfil Havoline Racing Team 

Club Track Day 

Tecfil Havoline Racing Team 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 02/12/2018 08:43:18 
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    8a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2018 
SUPERBIKE ESCOLA 1000 

WARM UP - SBK ESCOLA 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 8:31:17 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

02/12/2018 08:15 
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